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KEC, NIA, IVVC 

DeKalb County Student and Family Success Teams 
District Assignments  

 
Amy Wendt – Student Success    awendt@dekalbcounty.org 
424 G-K, 425 IC, 426 Hiawatha, 427 Sycamore, 815-217-0470 
429 HBR, 430 Sandwich, 432 Somonauk 
 
 
Sam Balentyne – Family Success Liaison  sbalentyne@dekalbcounty.org 
428 Brooks, Malta & CRMS    815-217-0463 
 
 
Merri Michalski – Family Success Liaison  mmichalski@dekalbcounty.org 
424 G-K, 425 IC, 426 Hiawatha, 427 Sycamore, 815-217-0532 
429 HBR, 430 Sandwich, 432 Somonauk 
 
Hamilton Williams – Student Success   hwilliams@dekalbcounty.org 
428 HMS and DeKalb HS     815-217-0472 
 
 
Monique Shaw – Student Success   mshaw@dekalbcounty.org 
428 Brooks, Jefferson, Lincoln, Malta, Tyler, CRMS 815-217-0465 
***McKinney-Vento Social Services – All Districts 
 
 
Nancy Tellez – Student Success    ntellez@dekalbcounty.org 
428 Cortland, Founders, Littlejohn,   815-217-0543 
 
      
Marcellus Turner – Family Success Liaison  mturner@dekalbcounty.org 
428 Cortland, Jefferson, Lincoln, DHS, HMS,  815-217-0965 
Littlejohn, Founders and Tyler 
 
 
Armando Mahaffey – ROE McKinney-Vento  amahaffey@dekalbcounty.org 
Homeless Coordinator - All Districts   815-217-0542    
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